
Pratapnagar - Jambusar NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52036 - Pass - WR 
VSI/Vishvamitri Junction to JMB/Jambusar Junction 

2h 50m - 48 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRTN Pratapnagar 10:30 0 1 0 25 32 WR
2 VSI Vishvamitri Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 1 1 3 17 34 WR
3 ATDA Atladara 10:50 10:51 1m 1 1 6 20 34 WR
4 BALI Bhaili 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 9 20 31 WR
5 PDRA Padra 11:16 11:17 1m 1 1 14 19 WR
6 RPP Ranu Pipri 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 21 19 28 WR
7 BHOJ Bhoj Padra 11:51 11:52 1m 1 1 25 21 WR
8 MBH Mobha Road 12:04 12:05 1m 1 1 29 21 WR
9 MXD Masor Road 12:35 12:36 1m 1 1 39 13 WR
10 JMB Jambusar Junction 13:30 0 1 51 - 10 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 12 2024 (23:14)

Jul 12 2024 (23:14)

1

1


